(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  CORRECTION PER CONVERSATION
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  CORRECTION PER CONVERSATION  WITH JAN MARIE DOUGHTY, CPA  4/6/2017  K5



700297358457

04/05/17--01016--008 \*\*75.00

Office Use Only

K. SALY APR - 6 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

	legistration Sec division of Corp		•	
SUBJECT	909 SW 7th	St., LLC		
SOBOLE	· •	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Andre Enblom		
			Name of Person	1,2-1,
		909 SW 7th St., LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		1326 SE 17th St. #407		
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	;	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		captain@yachtdele.com		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Jan Marie	Doughty, CPA		321 784-8329 at ( )	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25,00	) Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2017 APR-5 PM 2: 45
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

909 SW 7th St., LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Florida document number L13000012535	were filed on 01/24/2013	and assigned
		•
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1410 SE 17th St. #407	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1410 SE 17th St. #407	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	
TS 40 12 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	···	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here  Name of New Registered Agent:		the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here  Name of New Registered Agent:		the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here  Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address	
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	g:	
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here  Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
VP,S	Andre Engblom	1410 SE 17th ST., #407	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	■ Remove
			☐ Change
T,9	Clare Oliver	1410 SE 17th ST., #407	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	■ Remove
			Change
MGRM	Enver Corporation	1410 SE 17th ST., #407	<b>≅</b> ∧dd
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	☐ Remove
		•	<u> </u>
			Programove Programs P
			Officinge 2:
			🗖 Remove
			☐ Change
			. <b>(</b> □ Add
•			□ Remove
			☐ Change

-	spouse, Clare Oliver. The business purpose of this Limited Liability Company is for the purchase, sale and rental
(	of immovable property.
	Fransferring 100% ownership from Andre Engblom and his spouse, Clare Oliver, to Enver Corporation.
-	This will give Enver Corporation 100% ownership.
_	
_	
_	
_	
	- For the state of
-	
_	The Reserve of the Party of the
_	7. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.
_	Er. O
_	
-	
fecti	ive date, if other than the date of filing:  March 14, 2017  (optional)  ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (3)
ote:	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
, Ctilli	Selective date of the Expansion of Glade & Teewes.
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 90th day after the record is filed.
1110	Soul day after the record is filed.
	16 March 2017
ated	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00